
Exceptional and Affordable
Dance Training at UW-Stevens Point

We invite you to join us! 
The UWSP Department of Theatre and 
Dance offers exemplary dance training in a 
focused and supportive environment. 

As you search for a dance program, 
consider the value of personalized  
training in small classes with our 
outstanding faculty. 

We offer several scholarships to new and 
returning students. For more information 
and to schedule your audition/interview, 
please visit our website, email, or call.

Cost per year UW-Stevens Point UW-Milwaukee U of M 
Twin Cities

U of Iowa Illinois Urbana- 
ChampaignUW-Madison

WI Resident

Tuition & Fees

Room & Board

Total

Tuition & Fees

Room & Board

Total

Tuition & Fees

Room & Board

Total

Tuition & Fees

Room & Board

Total

MN Resident

MSEP Resident

Out-of-state Resident

$8,290.00

$7,590.00

$15,880.00

$10,725.00

$11,558.00

$26,613.00

$9,598.00

$10,635.00

$20,233.00

$15,104.00

$10,344.00

$25,448.00

$31,793.00

$11,400.00

$43,193.00

$33,390.00

$11,480.00

$44,870.00

$8,886.00

$7,590.00

$16,476.00

$14,770.00

$11,558.00

$30,998.00

$13,701.00

$10,635.00

$24,336.00

$15,104.00

$10,344.00

$25,448.00

$31,793.00

$11,400.00

$43,193.00

$33,390.00

$11,480.00

$44,870.00

$11,438.00

$7,590.00

$19,028.00

$13,664.00

$10,635.00

$24,299.00

$15,104.00

$10,344.00

$25,448.00

$31,793.00

$11,400.00

$43,193.00

$33,390.00

$11,480.00

$44,870.00

$16,994.00

$7,590.00

$24,584.00

$37,785.00

$11,588.00

$49,373.00

$21,168.00

$10,635.00

$31,803.00

$33,330.00

$10,344.00

$43,674.00

$31,93.00

$11,400.00

$43,193.00

$34,226.00

$11,480.00

$45,706.00

Department of Theatre and Dance
Noel Fine Arts Center - Room 161, 1800 Portage Street, Stevens Point, WI 54481
(715)-346-3982 dance@uwsp.edu www.uwsp.edu/theatre-dance

Compare another 
school



learn from the masters

deepen your training

become certified in Pilates

join a creative community

the Department of 
Theatre and Dance has

• Performance opportunities in beautiful theatresand site 
specific locatons that you are eligible to audition for from 
the first semester of your first year.

 
• Master classes with guest artists Susan Marshall & 

Company, Hubbard Street 2, Houston Ballet II, Chicago’s 
Jump Rhythm Dance Project, Eddy O’Campo, Aszure  
Barton and Artists, Luc Vanier, former Trisha Brown 
Company member Melinda Myers, Keigwin + Company, 
Autumn Eckman and Nick Pupillo.

• A diverse national and international student body.

UW-Stevens Point has

• 400 acres and 75 buildings (including 11 residence 
halls) in safe, scenic central Wisconsin.

 
• The Noel Fine Arts Center includes concert halls, 

theatres, the Carlsten Art Gallery, and state-of-the-
art practice and performance facilities including 
classroom and designated design spaces.

• A 54,000 sq. ft. Multi-Activity Center with climbing 
wall, track, tennis courts, aquatic center, two 
gymnasiums and a strength and fitness center.

• Over 200 student organizations including student 
government, academic and professional clubs, Greek 
organizations, multicultural groups and community 
service/volunteer organizations.

Join us for a world-class
education in dance

UW-Stevens Point offers you the opportunity 
to develop your artistry in beautiful dance 
studios and performance spaces. Our program 
features a wide-range of stylistic offerings, 
live accompaniment, and renowned faculty 
who guide you in discovering your creative 
potential and reaching your goals. 


