

## **Exceptional and Affordable Dance Training at UW-Stevens Point**



#### We invite you to join us!

The UWSP Department of Theatre and Dance offers exemplary dance training in a focused and supportive environment.

As you search for a dance program, consider the value of personalized training in small classes with our outstanding faculty.

We offer several scholarships to new and returning students. For more information and to schedule your audition/interview, please visit our website, email, or call.



Cost per year	UW-Stevens Point	UW-Madison	UW-Milwaukee	U of M Twin Cities	U of Iowa	Illinois Urbana- Champaign	Compare another school
WI Resident							
Tuition & Fees	\$8,290.00	\$10,725.00	\$9,598.00	\$15,104.00	\$31,793.00	\$33,390.00	
Room & Board	\$7,590.00	\$11,558.00	\$10,635.00	\$10,344.00	\$11,400.00	\$11,480.00	
Total	\$15,880.00	\$26,613.00	\$20,233.00	\$25,448.00	\$43,193.00	\$44,870.00	
MN Resident							
Tuition & Fees	\$8,886.00	\$14,770.00	\$13,701.00	\$15,104.00	\$31,793.00	\$33,390.00	
Room & Board	\$7,590.00	\$11,558.00	\$10,635.00	\$10,344.00	\$11,400.00	\$11,480.00	
Total	\$16,476.00	\$30,998.00	\$24,336.00	\$25,448.00	\$43,193.00	\$44,870.00	
MSEP Resident							
Tuition & Fees	\$11,438.00		\$13,664.00	\$15,104.00	\$31,793.00	\$33,390.00	
Room & Board	\$7,590.00		\$10,635.00	\$10,344.00	\$11,400.00	\$11,480.00	
Total	\$19,028.00		\$24,299.00	\$25,448.00	\$43,193.00	\$44,870.00	
Out-of-state Resident							
Tuition & Fees	\$16,994.00	\$37,785.00	\$21,168.00	\$33,330.00	\$31,93.00	\$34,226.00	
Room & Board	\$7,590.00	\$11,588.00	\$10,635.00	\$10,344.00	\$11,400.00	\$11,480.00	
Total	\$24,584.00	\$49,373.00	\$31,803.00	\$43,674.00	\$43,193.00	\$45,706.00	

### **Department of Theatre and Dance**

Noel Fine Arts Center - Room 161, 1800 Portage Street, Stevens Point, WI 54481(715)-346-3982dance@uwsp.eduwww.uwsp.edu/theatre-dance



**UW-Stevens Point** offers you the opportunity to develop your artistry in beautiful dance studios and performance spaces. Our program features a wide-range of stylistic offerings, live accompaniment, and renowned faculty who guide you in discovering your creative potential and reaching your goals.



# the Department of **Theatre and Dance** has

- Performance opportunities in beautiful theatresand site specific locatons that you are eligible to audition for from the first semester of your first year.
- Master classes with guest artists Susan Marshall & Company, Hubbard Street 2, Houston Ballet II, Chicago's Jump Rhythm Dance Project, Eddy O'Campo, Aszure Barton and Artists, Luc Vanier, former Trisha Brown Company member Melinda Myers, Keigwin + Company, Autumn Eckman and Nick Pupillo.
- A diverse national and international student body.

### **UW-Stevens Point** has

- 400 acres and 75 buildings (including 11 residence halls) in safe, scenic central Wisconsin.
- The Noel Fine Arts Center includes concert halls, theatres, the Carlsten Art Gallery, and state-of-theart practice and performance facilities including classroom and designated design spaces.
- A 54,000 sq. ft. Multi-Activity Center with climbing wall, track, tennis courts, aquatic center, two gymnasiums and a strength and fitness center.
- Over 200 student organizations including student government, academic and professional clubs, Greek organizations, multicultural groups and community service/volunteer organizations.

### Join us for a **WORID-CLASS** education in dance



become certified in Pilates

